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963
914
866
611
521
793
1414
971
972
143
956
867
184
36
924
641
375
678
821
704
768
1173
859
142
1032
957
823

Juan Pato
Artur Venancio
Reinaldo Piloto
Bruno Cabrita

Silvio Santos
Claudio Cristovao
Fernando Couceiro

Mario Barradas

Miguel Silva
Abilio Dias
Jodo Santos
Pedro Ferreira
Pedro Galiar
Alexandre Dionisio
Mario Santos
Pedro Silva

José Salvador

Manuel Neves
Nuno Fontainhas

Luis Condinho

Bruno Ferreira
Fernando Videira

Filipe Pinto
José Rolo
Rafael Correia
César Amaral
Joel Ribeiro

Manuel Amador

Nacional 12 Divisao - 2020
Portugal

Classificacao Individual Final

6+1+3+1
1+3+1+12
2+6+10+3
13+13+2+2
5+10+12+8
3+14+8+13
21+5+6+10
15+7+5+15
7+12+16+9
18+9+13+7
10+22+4+14
4+4+19+24
22+2+11+18
9+17+23+4
20+8+24+6
14+18+ 7 +19
17+16+21+5
8+ 15+ 18 + 20
12 + 19 + 25 + 23
38+11+14+17
23+23+15+21
19 + 25 + 20 + 22
25+21+26+16
11 + 24 + 17 + 38
24 +20+ 22+ 25
38+38+9+11
16 + 26+ 38 + 38
38+ 38+ 38+ 38

17
21
30
35
38
42
42
44
47
50
51
53
53
58
58
59
61
79
80
82
86
88
90
91
96
118
152

Nacional 12 Divisdo - 2020
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16
38

Rank | Nr Atleta Acumulado Total Best Equipa
Rank

CN Povoense
GN Olhao
CN Ericeira
GD Os Amarelos
CN Povoense

SELECAO
NACIONAL
2020

CCP Cavaquense
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Povoense
CN Ericeira

MANTEM-SE
NA
12 DIVISAO

CN Povoense
CN Sesimbra
CN Povoense
GD Os Amarelos
CPND Albufeira
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Povoense
CPND Albufeira
CN Povoense
CPND Albufeira DESCEM

CN Nazaré A

GD Os Amarelos 22 DIVISAO
CPC Amorim e Dias NACIONAL

CN Sesimbra
CN Sesimbra
CN Sesimbra
CN Nazaré
CN Povoense

CCP Cavaquense
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